COUNT ON US
Q u a l i t y
Efficiency
Reliability
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Page  04-15
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Page  21-21
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Page  16-17
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Page  20-20

di
za
tio
n
an
d
M
etr
olo
gy
	 Model	 Wattage	 Lumen	 Colour Temp.	 Base	 PF
	 KB-TB9WW	 9W	 900	 3000K	 E27	 0.9
	 KB-TB9NW	 9W	 900	 4000K	 E27	 0.9
	 KB-TB9D	 9W	 900	 6500K	 E27	 0.9
	 KB-TB13WW	 13W	 1300	 3000K	 E27	 0.9
	 KB-TB13NW	 13W	 1300	 4000K	 E27	 0.9
	 KB-TB13D	 13W	 1300	 6500K	 E27	 0.9
Wattage	 Lumen	 Colour Temp.	 Base	 PF	 CRI
8W	 800	 3000K	 E27	 0.9	 100
LIGHTING - INDOOR & OUTDOOR
Kedbrooke products are price competitive and

CRI	 :	 ≥ 80
Beam Angle	 :	 240º
Operating Temp.	 :	 -20ºC to 50ºC
Colour Temp.	 :	 6500K
Life Span	 :	 15,000 Hrs
	 Model	 Wattage	 Lumen	 Colour Temp.
	 KB-GU5.3-5WW	 5W 	 425	 3000K
	 KB-GU5.3-5DL	 5W 	 425	 6500K
	 KB-GU5.3-7WW	 7W 	 640	 3000K
	 KB-GU5.3-7DL	 7W 	 640	 6500K
	 KB-GU10-7WW	 7W 	 640	 3000K
	 KB-GU10-7DL	 7W 	 640	 6500K
	 Model	 Base	 Wattage	 Lumen
	 KB-LB-B22-6W	 A60-B22	 6W 	 510
	 KB-LB-B22-9W	 A60-B22	 9W 	 765
	 KB-LB-B22-12W	 A70-B22	 12W 	 1020
	 KB-LB-B22-13W	 A70-B22	 13W 	 1105
	 Model	 Base	 Wattage	 Lumen
	 KB-LB-E27-6W	 A60-E27	 6W	 510
	 KB-LB-E27-9W	 A60-E27	 9W 	 765
	 KB-LB-E27-12W	 A70-E27	 12W 	 1020
	 KB-LB-E27-13W	 A70-E27	 13W 	 1105
	 KB-LB-E27-15W	 A70-E27	 15W 	 1275
Voltage	 : 	 170-240V
Life Span	 : 	 30,000 Hrs
Lumen	 :	 90Lm/W
Power Factor	 :	 >0.9
LED DOWNLIGHT - COB
	 Model No.	 Wattage	 Lumen	 Beam Angle	 CRI	 Colour Temp.	 Dimension
	 KB-LCD30WW	 30W	 2700	 38°	 ≥70	 3000K	 ø220mm x H60mm
	 KB-LCD30NW	 30W	 2700	 38°	 ≥70	 4000K	 ø220mm x H60mm
	 KB-LCD30DL	 30W	 2700	 38°	 ≥70	 6500K	 ø220mm x H60mm
LED COB downlight made of  die-cast aluminum body with glass diffuser. IP 20.
LIGHTING - INDOOR & OUTDOOR
Kedbrooke Electricals Ltd (KEL) provides customers
all over the world a basket of  electrical products
under a trustworthy leading brand.  At KEL quality is
not an act but a habit.
LED SPOT LIGHT
LED SLIM PANEL LIGHT - ROUND - RECESSED
LED PANEL LIGHT - SURFACE - ROUND & SQUARE
Voltage	 : 	 170-240V
Life Span	 : 	 20,000 Hrs
Lumen	 :	 90Lm/W
Adjustable	 :	 up to 45˚
Power Factor	 :	 >0.5
No flicker, Available in 7W and 10W
	 Model	 Wattage	 Lumen	 Beam Angle	 Colour Temp.	 Cut Out	 Dimension
	 KB-SPL7WW	 7W	 630	 38°	 3000K	 70mm	 ø90mm x H45mm
	 KB-SPL7NW	 7W	 630	 38°	 4000K	 70mm	 ø90mm x H45mm
	 KB-SPL7DL	 7W	 630     	 38°	 6500K	 70mm	 ø90mm x H45mm
	 KB-SPL10WW	 10W	 900	 38°	 3000K	 100mm	 ø120mm x H45mm
	 KB-SPL10NW	 10W	 900	 38°	 4000K	 100mm	 ø120mm x H45mm
	 KB-SPL10DL	 10W	 900	 38°	 6500K	 100mm	 ø120mm x H45mm
Size	 :	  6", 8” & 10"
Watts	 : 	 12W, 18W & 24W
Voltage	 :	 85V-265V   50Hz
CRI	 :	 ≥ 70
IP Rating	 : 	 IP20
LED Driver	 :	 Isolated
Power Factor	 : 	 >0.5
Lifetime 	 : 	 30,000 Hrs
	 Model	 Wattage	 Lumen	 Colour Temp.	 Dimension	 Cut Out
	 KB-M75W12-02	 12W	 780	 3000K	 6"-170x15	 ø152
	 KB-M75N12-02	 12W	 804	 4000K	 6"-170x15	 ø152
	 KB-M75D12-02	 12W	 840	 6500K	 6"-170x15	 ø152
	 KB-M75W18-02	 18W	 1170	 3000K	 8"- 225x15	 ø203
	 KB-M75N18-02	 18W	 1206	 4000K	 8"- 225x15	 ø203
	 KB-M75D18-02	 18W	 1260	 6500K	 8"- 225x15	 ø203
	 KB-M75W24-02	 24W	 1560	 3000K	 10"- 300x15	 ø274
	 KB-M75N24-02	 24W	 1608	 4000K	 10"- 300x15	 ø274
	 KB-M75D24-02	 24W	 1680	 6500K	 10"- 300x15	 ø274
	 Model	 Wattage	 Lumen	 Colour Temp.	 Dimension
	 KB-SRM75W12-02	 12W	 780	 3000K	 6"-160x28
	 KB-SRM75N12-02	 12W	 804	 4000K	 6"-160x28
	 KB-SRM75D12-02	 12W	 840	 6500K	 6"-160x28
	 KB-SRM75W18-02	 18W	 1170	 3000K	 8"- 210x28
	 KB-SRM75N18-02	 18W	 1206	 4000K	 8"- 210x28
	 KB-SRM75D18-02	 18W	 1260	 6500K	 8"- 210x28
	 KB-SRM75W24-02	 24W	 1560	 3000K	 10"- 290x28
	 KB-SRM75N24-02	 24W	 1608	 4000K	 10"- 290x28
	 KB-SRM75D24-02	 24W	 1680	 6500K	 10"- 290x28
 	 KB-SM75W12-02	 12W	 780	 3000K	 6"-170x170x15	 150x150
	 KB-SM75N12-02	 12W	 804	 4000K	 6"-170x170x15	 150x150
	 KB-SM75D12-02	 12W	 840	 6500K	 6"-170x170x15	 150x150
	 KB-SM75W18-02	 18W	 1170	 3000K	 8"- 225x225x15	 203x203
	 KB-SM75N18-02	 18W	 1206	 4000K	 8"- 225x225x15	 203x203
	 KB-SM75D18-02	 18W	 1260	 6500K	 8"- 225x225x15	 203x203
	 KB-SM75W24-02	 24W	 1560	 3000K	 10"- 300x300x15	 274x274
	 KB-SM75N24-02	 24W	 1608	 4000K	 10"- 300x300x15	 274x274
	 KB-SM75D24-02	 24W	 1680	 6500K	 10"- 300x300x15	 274x274
LED SLIM PANEL LIGHT
SQUARE
LED panel light-Surface made of  die-cast aluminum body with PC diffuser.
LED panel light-Recessed made of  die-cast aluminum body with PC diffuser.
Model No.	 Wattage	 Lumen	 Beam Angle	 CRI	 Colour Temp.
KB-SL-M45-40W WW	 40W	 3600 Lm	 120˚	 >80	 3000K
KB-SL-M45-40W NW	 40W	 3600 Lm	 120˚	 >80	 4000K
KB-SL-M45-40W DL	 40W	 3600 Lm	 120˚	 >80	 6500K
KB-SL-M45-36W DL	 36W	 2268 Lm	 120˚	 >80	 6500K
KB-SL-M45-48W DL	 48W	 3024 Lm	 120˚	 >80	 6500K
KB-SL-M45-60W DL	 60W	 3780 Lm	 120˚	 >80	 6500K
Model No.	 Wattage	 Lumen	 Beam Angle	 CRI	 Colour Temp.
KBLCL18W	 18W	 1600 Lm	 120˚	 >76	 6500
KBLCL24W	 24W	 2000Lm	 120˚	 >76	 6500
Model	 Wattage	 Lumen	 Colour Temp.	 PF	 CRI	 Length
KB-LBF-12	 1x12W	 1150	 6500K	 0.9	 80	 0.6m
KB-LBF-22	 1x22W	 2100	 6500K	 0.9	 80	 1.2m
KB-LBF-212	 2x12W	 2300	 6500K	 0.9	 80	 0.6m
KB-LBF-222	 2x22W	 4200	 6500K	 0.9	 80	 1.2m
Model	 Wattage	 Lumen	 Colour Temp.	 Base	 PF	 CRI	 Length
KB-LT8W-12	 12W	 900	 3000K	 G13	 0.9	 80	 0.6m
KB-LT8N-12	 12W	 900	 4000K	 G13	 0.9	 80	 0.6m
KB-LT8D-12	 12W	 900	 6500K	 G13	 0.9	 80	 0.6m
KB-LT8W-22	 22W	 2100	 3000K	 G13	 0.9	 80	 1.2m
KB-LT8N-22	 22W	 2100	 4000K	 G13	 0.9	 80	 1.2m
KB-LT8D-22	 22W	 2100	 6500K	 G13	 0.9	 80	 1.2m
LIGHTING - INDOOR & OUTDOOR
LED PANEL LIGHT - 60x60
LED CEILING LIGHTS
BATTEN WITH LED GLASS TUBE

IP Rating: IP20
LED batten made of  sheet steel body.
Voltage : 220-240V,
IP Rating : IP20,  Life Span : 25,000 Hrs
Watts	 : 12W, 22W
Voltage	 : 220-240V
Body	 :  PC
Life Span	 : 25,000 Hrs
Kedbrooke Electricals Ltd (KEL)
is dedicated to ensure supply of  reliable, efficiant
and safe products at reasonable prices.
Model	 Wattage	 Lumen	 Colour Temp.	 PF	 CRI	 Length
KB-ML112S	 1x12W	 900	 6500K	 0.9	 80	 0.6m
Model	 Wattage	 Lumen	 Colour Temp.	 PF	 CRI	 Length
KB-WP12LED	 1x12W	 900	 6500K	 0.9	 80	 0.6m
KB-WP14LED	 1x22W	 2100	 6500K	 0.9	 80	 1.2m
KB-WP22LED	 2x12W	 1800	 6500K	 0.9	 80	 0.6m
KB-WP24LED	 2x22W	 4200	 6500K	 0.9	 80	 1.2m
KBLWP-12	 1x12W	 900	 6500K	 0.9	 80	 0.6m

Flange type Italian make heating element
Double safety Italian automatic thermostat
Pressure relief valve for extra safety
Magnesium anode for protection of inner boiler
Stainless steel inlet /outlet pipe
CFC free insulation foam saves electricity
Epoxy polyester powder coated outer body
GLASS LINED WATER HEATER
GALVANIZED IRON WATER HEATER
WATER HEATERS
Made in Sultanate of Oman
Made in Sultanate of Oman
MANUFACTURED FOR KEDBROOKE INDUSTRIES LTD.  U.K
Model	No Water	Capacity	 Diameter Height Carton	Size	(mm) Gross	Weight	(Kgs)
KBGI	010V 10	Liters 290 340 340X	340	X	375 7.000
KBGI15V 15	Liters 290 440 340	X	340	X	465 8.500
KBGI30V 30	Liters 400 465 425	X	425X550 12.300
KBGI30H 30	Liters 400 465 425	X	425X550 12.500
KBGI50V 50	Liters 400 635 425	X	425	X	675 14.500
KBGI50H 50	Liters 400 635 425	X	425	X	675 14.700
KBGI80V 80	Liters 450 770 475	X	475	X	820 22.300
KBGI80H 80	Liters 450 770 475	X	475	X	820 22.700
Model	No Water	Capacity	 Diameter Height Carton	Size	(mm) Gross	Weight	(Kgs)
KBGL10V 10	Liters 290 340 340X	340	X	375 7.600
KBGL15V 15	Liters 290 440 340	X	340	X	465 8.500
KBGL30V 30	Liters 400 465 425	X	425X550 15.200
KBGL30H 30	Liters 400 465 425	X	425X550 15.300
KBGL50V 50	Liters 400 635 425	X	425	X	675 17.680
KBGL50H 50	Liters 400 635 425	X	425	X	675 18.000
KBGL80V 80	Liters 450 770 475	X	475	X	820 24.280
KBGL80H 80	Liters 450 770 475	X	475	X	820 24.500
Making Power Perform
RAMCRO SPECIAL CABLES – MADE IN ITALY. RAMCRO with its presence in Europe, Middle East, India and Latin America is a cable manufacturer
known to the world, now operates across more market sectors and countries than ever before, an extensive range of  cable products and cost